
Placering Båttyp Nr Namn Skeppare

Klub

b

Justerat 

SRS Start

1 M 25 special 3 Nea Robert Dybeck SBK 0,909 ######

2 Spackhuggare 168 Free Willy Kari Hansson SBK 0,853 ######

3 Soling 240 - Ola Larsson SBK 0,926 ######

4 Albin Delta 138 Solvargen IIBo Ohlson SBK 0,916 ######

5 X-99 561 Faxe Marcus Morberg SBK 1,026 ######

6 X-35 129 Swallow Anders Åhman SBK 1,088 ######

7 X-332 #### Xplorer Per Lundqvist HBK 1,011 ######

8 CB 66 Racer 154 - Gustaf Wallenberg SBK 0,965 ######

9 Nordisk Folkbat1255 Blånäsa Staffan Bellander SBK 0,796 ######

10 Nordisk Folkbat1257 Kela Lars Englund SBK 0,822 ######

11 X-99 350 Roxanne Mathilda Netje HBK 0,993 ######

12 NF 130 Violetta Lars Carlefalk NN 0,914 ######

13 First 31.7 HR 272 Spica Marianne StenstedtQSS 0,984 ######

14 J-80 315 - Leo Börjesson KSSS 0,981 ######

LYST-

placering Båttyp Nr Namn Skeppare

Klub

b

Justerat 

SRS Start

1 Spackhuggare 168 Free Willy Kari Hansson SBK 0,853 ######

2 M 25 special 3 Nea Robert Dybeck SBK 0,909 ######

3 Soling 240 - Ola Larsson SBK 0,926 ######

4 Albin Delta 138 Solvargen IIBo Ohlson SBK 0,916 ######

5 X-99 561 Faxe Marcus Morberg SBK 1,026 ######

6 CB 66 Racer 154 - Gustaf Wallenberg SBK 0,965 ######

7 X-35 129 Swallow Anders Åhman SBK 1,088 ######

8 X-332 #### Xplorer Per Lundqvist HBK 1,011 ######

9 Nordisk Folkbat1257 Kela Lars Englund SBK 0,822 ######

10 Nordisk Folkbat1255 Blånäsa Staffan Bellander SBK 0,796 ######

11 X-99 350 Roxanne Mathilda Netje HBK 0,993 ######

12 First 31.7 HR 272 Spica Marianne StenstedtQSS 0,984 ######

13 NF 130 Violetta Lars Carlefalk NN 0,914 ######

14 J-80 315 - Leo Börjesson KSSS 0,981 ######

Resultat onsdagssegling V5



Mål

Seglad 

Tid

Beräknad 

tid Srsfart

Poän

g

LYST-

placering

19:38:00 00:38:00 00:34:33 7,12 0 2

19:40:59 00:40:59 00:34:58 7,04 3 1

19:38:15 00:38:15 00:35:25 6,95 5,7 3

19:43:48 00:43:48 00:40:07 6,13 8 4

19:45:37 00:40:37 00:41:40 5,90 10 5

19:48:51 00:38:51 00:42:16 5,82 11,7 7

19:47:54 00:42:54 00:43:22 5,67 13 8

19:50:07 00:45:07 00:43:32 5,65 14 6

20:00:16 01:00:16 00:47:58 5,13 15 10

19:58:32 00:58:32 00:48:07 5,11 16 9

19:58:55 00:53:55 00:53:32 4,59 17 11

19:58:47 00:58:47 00:53:44 4,58 18 13

20:01:06 00:56:06 00:55:12 4,46 19 12

20:07:59 01:02:59 01:01:47 3,98 20 14

Mål

Seglad 

Tid

Beräknad 

tid Srsfart

Poän

g Placering 

19:40:59 00:40:59 00:34:58 7,04 3 2

19:38:00 00:38:00 00:34:33 7,12 0 1

19:38:15 00:38:15 00:35:25 6,95 5,7 3

19:43:48 00:43:48 00:40:07 6,13 8 4

19:45:37 00:40:37 00:41:40 5,90 10 5

19:50:07 00:45:07 00:43:32 5,65 14 8

19:48:51 00:38:51 00:42:16 5,82 11,7 6

19:47:54 00:42:54 00:43:22 5,67 13 7

19:58:32 00:58:32 00:48:07 5,11 16 10

20:00:16 01:00:16 00:47:58 5,13 15 9

19:58:55 00:53:55 00:53:32 4,59 17 11

20:01:06 00:56:06 00:55:12 4,46 19 13

19:58:47 00:58:47 00:53:44 4,58 18 12

20:07:59 01:02:59 01:01:47 3,98 20 14

Resultat onsdagssegling V5


